22 CATALOG | Optical Rotary Encoders
MECHANICAL AND ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS
Case dimension Ø 58 mm, depth 54 mm
Shaft dimension Hollow Ø 14 or 15 mm, solid Ø 6, 8 or 10 mm
Shaft loading (axial and radial) 100 N max.
Shaft rotational speed 6000 rpm continuous, 12000 rpm temporary
Starting torque at 20 °C 0,15 Ncm (S06); 0,4 Ncm (S08/S10/H14/H15)
Bearings life 400 x 106 rev. min. (109  rev. min. with 20 N shaft loading max.)

Programming software downloadable at www.lika.biz
I2C programming cable mating with either cable or M23 12-pin connector or M12 12-
pin connector available on request. Order code: KIT IP/IQ58
24 CATALOG | Optical Rotary Encoders
DIMENSIONS
S06 VERSION
S08/S10 VERSION
H14/H15 VERSION
SHAFT CONNECTION MODEL ORDER NO.
Solid shaft
● Ø 6 mm
Cable 1.5 m IEP58-S06-PROG-C15 95B081830
M12 conn. IEP58-S06-PROG-M12 95B081840
M23 conn. IEP58-S06-PROG-M23 95B081850
Solid shaft
● Ø 8 mm
Cable 1.5 m IEP58-S08-PROG-C15 95B081860
M12 conn. IEP58-S08-PROG-M12 95B081870
M23 conn. IEP58-S08-PROG-M23 95B081880
Solid shaft
● Ø 10 mm
Cable 1.5 m IEP58-S10-PROG-C15 95B081890
M12 conn. IEP58-S10-PROG-M12 95B081900
M23 conn. IEP58-S10-PROG-M23 95B081910
Hollow shaft
○ Ø 14 mm
Cable 1.5 m IEP58-H14-PROG-C15 95B081920
M12 conn. IEP58-H14-PROG-M12 95B081930
M23 conn. IEP58-H14-PROG-M23 95B081940
Hollow shaft
○ Ø 15 mm
Cable 1.5 m IEP58-H15-PROG-C15 95B081950
M12 conn. IEP58-H15-PROG-M12 95B081960
M23 conn. IEP58-H15-PROG-M23 95B081970
87
iQ58
iQ58S

/Sxxx
h
Order code
a output CIrCuItS
h = PP/LD universal circuit
b reSolutIon (ppr)
proG = programmable
c output SIGnalS / ConneCtIonS
ZCW = AB0 /AB0, 12 wires cable output (type T12)
ZCZ = AB0 /AB0, M23 12 pin plug
ZCm = AB0 /AB0, M12 12 pin plug
d SupplY voltaGe
4 = +5V ÷ +30V
e Shaft DIameter
6 = 6 mm
8 = 8 mm
p9 = 9.52 mm - 3/8”
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
14 = 14 mm (only CKQ)
15 = 15 mm (only CKQ)
f ConneCtIon poSItIon
- = axial
r = radial
g CaBle lenGth (only with ZCW)
l1 = cable output 1 m
l2 = cable output 2 m
lx = cable output x m
h CuStom verSIon
87
iQ58
iQ58S
CKQ58
CKQ59
CKQ60
- X
a
- XXXX
b
XXX
c
X
d
XX
e
X
f
XX
g
/Sxxx
h
Order code
a output CIrCuItS
h = PP/LD universal circuit
b reSolutIon (ppr)
proG = programmable
c output SIGnalS / ConneCtIonS
ZCW = AB0 /AB0, 12 wires cable output (type T12)
ZCZ = AB0 /AB0, M23 12 pin plug
ZCm = AB0 /AB0, M12 12 pin plug
d SupplY voltaGe
4 = +5V ÷ +30V
e Shaft DIameter
6 = 6 mm
8 = 8 mm
p9 = 9.52 mm - 3/8”
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
14 = 14 mm (only CKQ)
15 = 15 mm (only CKQ)
f ConneCtIon poSItIon
- = axial
r = radial
g CaBle lenGth (only with ZCW)
l1 = cable output 1 m
l2 = cable output 2 m
lx = cable output x m
h CuStom verSIon
87
iQ58
iQ58S
CKQ58
CKQ59
CKQ60
- X
a
- XXXX
b
XXX
c
X
d
XX
e
X
f
XX
g
/Sxxx
h
Order code
a output CIrCuItS
h = PP/LD universal circuit
b reSolutIon (ppr)
proG = programmable
c output SIGnalS / ConneCtIonS
ZCW = AB0 /AB0, 12 wires cable output (type T12)
ZCZ = AB0 /AB0, M23 12 pin plug
ZCm = AB0 /AB0, M12 12 pin plug
d SupplY voltaGe
4 = +5V ÷ +30V
e Shaft DIameter
6 = 6 mm
8 = 8 mm
p9 = 9.52 mm - 3/8”
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
14 = 14 mm (only CKQ)
15 = 15 mm (only CKQ)
f ConneCtIon poSItIon
- = axial
r = radial
g CaBle lenGth (only with ZCW)
l1 = cable output 1 m
l2 = cable output 2 m
lx = cable output x m
h CuStom verSIon
MODEL SELECTION
25CATALOG | Optical Rotary Encoders
ACCESSORIES
DESCRIPTION MODEL ORDER NO.
IEP58 PROGRAMMING TOOL IEP58-PROG-TOOL 95B081980
M23 PROGRAMMING CABLE CN-M23-PROG CABLE 95B081990
M12 PROGRAMMING CABLE CN-M12-PROG CABLE 95B082000
Flexible Aluminium coupling Ø6 mm FAC06-06 95B081300
Flexible Aluminium coupling Ø10 mm FAC10-10 95B081310
Flexible standard plastic coupling Ø6 mm FBC06-06 95B081320
Flexible standard plastic coupling Ø10 mm FBC10-10 95B081330
Encoder reducing sleeve Ø15 - 6 mm RS15-06 95B081340
Encoder reducing sleeve Ø15 - 8 mm RS15-08 95B081350
Encoder reducing sleeve Ø15 - 10 mm RS15-10 95B081360
Encoder reducing sleeve Ø15 - 11 mm RS15-11 95B081370
Encoder reducing sleeve Ø15 - 12 mm RS15-12 95B081380
Encoder reducing sleeve Ø15 - 9.52 mm (3/8") RS15-3/8 95B081390
Ø58 Encoder fixing clamps (3 kits) ST-58-KIT 95B081400
Ø58 Encoder mounting bell ST-58-BELL 95B081410
Ø58 Encoder mounting L-bracket ST-58-BRKT 95B081420
Ø58 Encoder mounting square flange ST-58-FLNG 95B081430
Incremental encoder conn. cw M23 12-poles with 5m cable CN-M23-12P-05 95B081260
Incremental encoder conn. cw M23 12-poles with 10m cable CN-M23-12P-10 95B081270
Incremental encoder conn. cw M23 12-poles without cable CN-M23-12P-00 95B081280
Metal M12 12-poles female conn. with 5m cable CN-M12-12P-05 95B082010
Metal M12 12-poles female conn. with 10m cable CN-M12-12P-10 95B082020
Metal M12 12-poles female connector without cable CN-M12-12P-00 95B082030
FAC06-06 (L22/D19/d6 mm)
FAC10-10 (L24/D25/d10 mm)
ST58-KIT
ST-58-FLNG
RS15-xx (int. Ø as specified in description)
FBC06-06 (L29/D22/d6 mm)
FBC10-10 (L29/D22/d10 mm)
ST-58-BELL
ST-58-BRKT